
Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

2% Revenue Yield Scenario - Fares to/from Zone 1

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $201.00 $63.00 $64.25 $90.00 $92.50 $55.25 $57.50 $9.00 $9.25 $6.50 $6.75

3 $234.00 $239.00 $75.00 $76.50 $107.50 $110.00 $66.00 $68.00 $10.75 $11.00 $7.75 $8.00

4 $270.00 $276.00 $86.50 $88.25 $125.00 $127.50 $78.75 $80.75 $12.50 $12.75 $9.25 $9.50

7 $308.00 $315.00 $98.50 $100.75 $140.00 $142.50 $87.25 $87.25 $14.00 $14.25 $10.25 $10.25

9 $363.00 $371.00 $116.25 $118.75 $167.50 $172.50 $102.00 $104.25 $16.75 $17.25 $12.00 $12.25

10 $405.00 $414.00 $129.50 $132.50 $197.50 $202.50 $121.25 $125.50 $19.75 $20.25 $14.25 $14.75

12 $461.00 $470.00 $147.50 $150.50 $235.00 $240.00 $144.50 $148.75 $23.50 $24.00 $17.00 $17.50

14 $500.00 $510.00 $160.00 $163.25 $305.00 $310.00 $189.25 $191.25 $30.50 $31.00 $22.25 $22.50

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $4.50 $45.00 $45.00 $4.50 $4.50 $3.25 $3.25

3 $5.25 $5.50 $52.50 $55.00 $5.25 $5.50 $3.75 $3.75

4 $6.25 $6.25 $62.50 $62.50 $6.25 $6.25 $4.25 $4.50

7 $7.00 $7.00 $70.00 $70.00 $7.00 $7.00 $5.00 $5.00

9 $8.25 $8.50 $82.50 $85.00 $8.25 $8.50 $6.00 $6.00

10 $9.75 $10.00 $97.50 $100.00 $9.75 $10.00 $7.00 $7.25

12 $11.75 $12.00 $117.50 $120.00 $11.75 $12.00 $8.50 $8.50

14 $15.25 $15.50 $152.50 $155.00 $15.25 $15.50 $11.00 $11.25

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

One Way Peak One Way Off Peak

Zone
One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child

Zone
Monthly Weekly 10Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $152.00 $46.00 $47.00 $5.50 $5.50 $4.00 $4.00

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $205.00 $62.25 $63.50 $8.25 $8.50 $6.00 $6.25

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $240.00 $72.75 $74.50 $10.00 $10.25 $7.25 $7.50

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $290.00 $88.00 $90.00 $12.25 $12.50 $9.00 $9.00

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $341.00 $103.50 $105.75 $15.25 $15.50 $11.00 $11.25

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $101.00 $30.75 $31.25 $3.25 $3.25 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $169.00 $51.25 $52.50 $6.00 $6.00 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $227.00 $69.25 $70.25 $7.50 $7.75 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $101.00 $30.75 $31.25 $3.25 $3.25 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $169.00 $51.25 $52.50 $6.00 $6.00 n/a n/a

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

2% Revenue Yield Scenario - Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

2% Revenue Yield Scenario - Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1
(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $15.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00 $9.00 $9.00

3 $17.00 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $11.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $19.00 $15.00 $16.00 $12.00 $12.00 $10.00 $11.00

7 $20.00 $20.00 $16.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00

9 $23.00 $23.00 $18.00 $18.00 $14.00 $15.00 $12.00 $12.00

10 $26.00 $26.00 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00

12 $30.00 $30.00 $23.00 $24.00 $18.00 $18.00 $15.00 $15.00

14 $37.00 $37.00 $28.00 $29.00 $21.00 $22.00 $17.00 $17.00

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to 

onboard fare differentials.)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

4% Revenue Yield Scenario - Fares to/from Zone 1

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

 

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $205.00 $63.00 $65.50 $90.00 $95.00 $55.25 $59.50 $9.00 $9.50 $6.50 $7.00

3 $234.00 $244.00 $75.00 $78.00 $107.50 $112.50 $66.00 $70.25 $10.75 $11.25 $7.75 $8.25

4 $270.00 $281.00 $86.50 $90.00 $125.00 $130.00 $78.75 $83.00 $12.50 $13.00 $9.25 $9.75

7 $308.00 $321.00 $98.50 $102.75 $140.00 $145.00 $87.25 $89.25 $14.00 $14.50 $10.25 $10.50

9 $363.00 $378.00 $116.25 $121.00 $167.50 $175.00 $102.00 $106.25 $16.75 $17.50 $12.00 $12.50

10 $405.00 $420.00 $129.50 $134.50 $197.50 $205.00 $121.25 $127.50 $19.75 $20.50 $14.25 $15.00

12 $461.00 $479.00 $147.50 $153.25 $235.00 $245.00 $144.50 $151.00 $23.50 $24.50 $17.00 $17.75

14 $500.00 $520.00 $160.00 $166.50 $305.00 $317.50 $189.25 $195.50 $30.50 $31.75 $22.25 $23.00

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $4.75 $45.00 $47.50 $4.50 $4.75 $3.25 $3.25

3 $5.25 $5.50 $52.50 $55.00 $5.25 $5.50 $3.75 $4.00

4 $6.25 $6.50 $62.50 $65.00 $6.25 $6.50 $4.25 $4.50

7 $7.00 $7.25 $70.00 $72.50 $7.00 $7.25 $5.00 $5.25

9 $8.25 $8.75 $82.50 $87.50 $8.25 $8.75 $6.00 $6.25

10 $9.75 $10.25 $97.50 $102.50 $9.75 $10.25 $7.00 $7.25

12 $11.75 $12.25 $117.50 $122.50 $11.75 $12.25 $8.50 $8.75

14 $15.25 $15.75 $152.50 $157.50 $15.25 $15.75 $11.00 $11.50

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

One Way Peak One Way Off Peak

Zone
One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child

Zone
Monthly Weekly 10Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $155.00 $46.00 $48.00 $5.50 $5.75 $4.00 $4.25

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $209.00 $62.25 $64.75 $8.25 $8.50 $6.00 $6.25

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $245.00 $72.75 $76.00 $10.00 $10.50 $7.25 $7.75

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $296.00 $88.00 $91.75 $12.25 $12.75 $9.00 $9.25

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $347.00 $103.50 $107.50 $15.25 $15.75 $11.00 $11.50

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $103.00 $30.75 $32.00 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $173.00 $51.25 $53.75 $6.00 $6.25 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $232.00 $69.25 $72.00 $7.50 $8.00 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $103.00 $30.75 $32.00 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $173.00 $51.25 $53.75 $6.00 $6.25 n/a n/a

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

4% Revenue Yield Scenario - Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

4% Revenue Yield Scenario - Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1
(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00 $9.00 $9.00

3 $17.00 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $11.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $19.00 $15.00 $16.00 $12.00 $13.00 $10.00 $11.00

7 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $17.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00

9 $23.00 $24.00 $18.00 $19.00 $14.00 $15.00 $12.00 $12.00

10 $26.00 $27.00 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00

12 $30.00 $31.00 $23.00 $24.00 $18.00 $18.00 $15.00 $15.00

14 $37.00 $38.00 $28.00 $29.00 $21.00 $22.00 $17.00 $18.00

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to 

onboard fare differentials.)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $197.00 $63.00 $63.00 $90.00 $95.00 $55.25 $59.50 $9.00 $9.50 $6.50 $7.00

3 $234.00 $234.00 $75.00 $75.00 $107.50 $112.50 $66.00 $70.25 $10.75 $11.25 $7.75 $8.25

4 $270.00 $270.00 $86.50 $86.50 $125.00 $130.00 $78.75 $83.00 $12.50 $13.00 $9.25 $9.75

7 $308.00 $308.00 $98.50 $98.50 $140.00 $145.00 $87.25 $89.25 $14.00 $14.50 $10.25 $10.50

9 $363.00 $363.00 $116.25 $116.25 $167.50 $175.00 $102.00 $106.25 $16.75 $17.50 $12.00 $12.50

10 $405.00 $405.00 $129.50 $129.50 $197.50 $205.00 $121.25 $127.50 $19.75 $20.50 $14.25 $15.00

12 $461.00 $461.00 $147.50 $147.50 $235.00 $245.00 $144.50 $151.00 $23.50 $24.50 $17.00 $17.75

14 $500.00 $500.00 $160.00 $160.00 $305.00 $317.50 $189.25 $195.50 $30.50 $31.75 $22.25 $23.00

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $4.75 $45.00 $47.50 $4.50 $4.75 $3.25 $3.25

3 $5.25 $5.50 $52.50 $55.00 $5.25 $5.50 $3.75 $4.00

4 $6.25 $6.50 $62.50 $65.00 $6.25 $6.50 $4.25 $4.50

7 $7.00 $7.25 $70.00 $72.50 $7.00 $7.25 $5.00 $5.25

9 $8.25 $8.75 $82.50 $87.50 $8.25 $8.75 $6.00 $6.25

10 $9.75 $10.25 $97.50 $102.50 $9.75 $10.25 $7.00 $7.25

12 $11.75 $12.25 $117.50 $122.50 $11.75 $12.25 $8.50 $8.75

14 $15.25 $15.75 $152.50 $157.50 $15.25 $15.75 $11.00 $11.50

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase -  Fares to/from Zone 1

Zone
Monthly Weekly 10Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak One Way Peak One Way Off Peak

Zone
One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $149.00 $46.00 $46.00 $5.50 $5.75 $4.00 $4.25

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $201.00 $62.25 $62.25 $8.25 $8.50 $6.00 $6.25

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $235.00 $72.75 $72.75 $10.00 $10.50 $7.25 $7.75

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $284.00 $88.00 $88.00 $12.25 $12.75 $9.00 $9.25

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $334.00 $103.50 $103.50 $15.25 $15.75 $11.00 $11.50

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $99.00 $30.75 $30.75 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $166.00 $51.25 $51.25 $6.00 $6.25 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $223.00 $69.25 $69.25 $7.50 $8.00 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $99.00 $30.75 $30.75 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $166.00 $51.25 $51.25 $6.00 $6.25 n/a n/a

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase -  Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase - Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1
(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00 $9.00 $9.00

3 $17.00 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $11.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $19.00 $15.00 $16.00 $12.00 $13.00 $10.00 $11.00

7 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $17.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00

9 $23.00 $24.00 $18.00 $19.00 $14.00 $15.00 $12.00 $12.00

10 $26.00 $27.00 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00

12 $30.00 $31.00 $23.00 $24.00 $18.00 $18.00 $15.00 $15.00

14 $37.00 $38.00 $28.00 $29.00 $21.00 $22.00 $17.00 $18.00

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to 

onboard fare differentials.)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

  

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $197.00 $63.00 $63.00 $90.00 $100.00 $55.25 $61.75 $9.00 $10.00 $6.50 $7.25

3 $234.00 $234.00 $75.00 $75.00 $107.50 $117.50 $66.00 $72.25 $10.75 $11.75 $7.75 $8.50

4 $270.00 $270.00 $86.50 $86.50 $125.00 $137.50 $78.75 $87.25 $12.50 $13.75 $9.25 $10.25

7 $308.00 $308.00 $98.50 $98.50 $140.00 $155.00 $87.25 $95.75 $14.00 $15.50 $10.25 $11.25

9 $363.00 $363.00 $116.25 $116.25 $167.50 $185.00 $102.00 $112.75 $16.75 $18.50 $12.00 $13.25

10 $405.00 $405.00 $129.50 $129.50 $197.50 $217.50 $121.25 $134.00 $19.75 $21.75 $14.25 $15.75

12 $461.00 $461.00 $147.50 $147.50 $235.00 $257.50 $144.50 $159.50 $23.50 $25.75 $17.00 $18.75

14 $500.00 $500.00 $160.00 $160.00 $305.00 $332.50 $189.25 $206.25 $30.50 $33.25 $22.25 $24.25

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $5.00 $45.00 $50.00 $4.50 $5.00 $3.25 $3.50

3 $5.25 $5.75 $52.50 $57.50 $5.25 $5.75 $3.75 $4.25

4 $6.25 $6.75 $62.50 $67.50 $6.25 $6.75 $4.25 $4.75

7 $7.00 $7.75 $70.00 $77.50 $7.00 $7.75 $5.00 $5.50

9 $8.25 $9.25 $82.50 $92.50 $8.25 $9.25 $6.00 $6.50

10 $9.75 $10.75 $97.50 $107.50 $9.75 $10.75 $7.00 $7.75

12 $11.75 $12.75 $117.50 $127.50 $11.75 $12.75 $8.50 $9.25

14 $15.25 $16.50 $152.50 $165.00 $15.25 $16.50 $11.00 $12.00

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase -  Fares to/from Zone 1

Zone
One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child

Zone
One Way Peak One Way Off PeakMonthly Weekly 10 Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $149.00 $46.00 $46.00 $5.50 $6.25 $4.00 $4.50

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $201.00 $62.25 $62.25 $8.25 $9.00 $6.00 $6.50

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $235.00 $72.75 $72.75 $10.00 $11.00 $7.25 $8.00

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $284.00 $88.00 $88.00 $12.25 $13.50 $9.00 $9.75

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $334.00 $103.50 $103.50 $15.25 $16.75 $11.00 $12.25

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $99.00 $30.75 $30.75 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $166.00 $51.25 $51.50 $6.00 $6.50 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $223.00 $69.25 $69.25 $7.50 $8.25 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $99.00 $30.75 $30.75 $3.25 $3.50 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $166.00 $51.25 $51.25 $6.00 $6.50 n/a n/a

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase -  Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: No Commutation Increase - Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1
(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $11.00 $9.00 $10.00

3 $17.00 $18.00 $14.00 $15.00 $11.00 $12.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $20.00 $15.00 $16.00 $12.00 $13.00 $10.00 $11.00

7 $20.00 $22.00 $16.00 $17.00 $13.00 $14.00 $11.00 $12.00

9 $23.00 $25.00 $18.00 $19.00 $14.00 $15.00 $12.00 $13.00

10 $26.00 $28.00 $20.00 $22.00 $16.00 $17.00 $13.00 $14.00

12 $30.00 $32.00 $23.00 $25.00 $18.00 $19.00 $15.00 $15.00

14 $37.00 $39.00 $28.00 $30.00 $21.00 $23.00 $17.00 $18.00

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to onboard fare 

differentials.)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Flat Fares Summary

4% Revenue Yield Scenario - LIRR

Ticket City to City Non-City to Non-City Non-City to City

One-Way $8.25 $7.25 $14.50

Monthly $182.00 $192.50 $318.00

Weekly $58.25 $59.75 $101.75

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

The Flat Fares Option would condense all LIRR and MNR fare zones into two each:  a "City 

Zone" and a "Non-City Zone".

There would be only three fares for City to City Travel, Non-City to Non-City Travel, and Non-

City to City Travel.

Peak and Off-Peak Pricing would be eliminated.

Below is a simple table summarizing what the new fare structure could be under this option.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available 

at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; 

increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in 

the notice.
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

 

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $179.00 $63.00 $57.25 $90.00 $80.00 $55.25 $80.00 $9.00 $8.00 $6.50 $8.00

3 $234.00 $179.00 $75.00 $57.25 $107.50 $80.00 $66.00 $80.00 $10.75 $8.00 $7.75 $8.00

4 $270.00 $312.00 $86.50 $99.75 $125.00 $142.50 $78.75 $142.50 $12.50 $14.25 $9.25 $14.25

7 $308.00 $312.00 $98.50 $99.75 $140.00 $142.50 $87.25 $142.50 $14.00 $14.25 $10.25 $14.25

9 $363.00 $312.00 $116.25 $99.75 $167.50 $142.50 $102.00 $142.50 $16.75 $14.25 $12.00 $14.25

10 $405.00 $312.00 $129.50 $99.75 $197.50 $142.50 $121.25 $142.50 $19.75 $14.25 $14.25 $14.25

12 $461.00 $312.00 $147.50 $99.75 $235.00 $142.50 $144.50 $142.50 $23.50 $14.25 $17.00 $14.25

14 $500.00 $312.00 $160.00 $99.75 $305.00 $142.50 $189.25 $142.50 $30.50 $14.25 $22.25 $14.25

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $4.00 $45.00 $40.00 $4.50 $4.00 $3.25 $4.00

3 $5.25 $4.00 $52.50 $40.00 $5.25 $4.00 $3.75 $4.00

4 $6.25 $7.00 $62.50 $70.00 $6.25 $7.00 $4.25 $7.00

7 $7.00 $7.00 $70.00 $70.00 $7.00 $7.00 $5.00 $7.00

9 $8.25 $7.00 $82.50 $70.00 $8.25 $7.00 $6.00 $7.00

10 $9.75 $7.00 $97.50 $70.00 $9.75 $7.00 $7.00 $7.00

12 $11.75 $7.00 $117.50 $70.00 $11.75 $7.00 $8.50 $7.00

14 $15.25 $7.00 $152.50 $70.00 $15.25 $7.00 $11.00 $7.00

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Fares to/from Zone 1

Zone
Monthly Weekly 10Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak One Way Peak One Way Off Peak

One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child
Zone

Long Island Rail Road 14
Sample Proposed Fare Tables

(November 2020)



Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $179.00 $46.00 $57.25 $5.50 $8.00 $4.00 $8.00

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $188.75 $62.25 $58.50 $8.25 $7.00 $6.00 $7.00

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $188.75 $72.75 $58.50 $10.00 $7.00 $7.25 $7.00

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $188.75 $88.00 $58.50 $12.25 $7.00 $9.00 $7.00

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $188.75 $103.50 $58.50 $15.25 $7.00 $11.00 $7.00

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $188.75 $30.75 $58.50 $3.25 $7.00 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $188.75 $51.25 $58.50 $6.00 $7.00 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $188.75 $69.25 $58.50 $7.50 $7.00 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $188.75 $30.75 $58.50 $3.25 $7.00 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $188.75 $51.25 $58.50 $6.00 $7.00 n/a n/a

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

2% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $14.00 $13.00 $14.00 $11.00 $10.00 $9.00 $10.00

3 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $11.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $20.00 $15.00 $20.00 $12.00 $13.00 $10.00 $13.00

7 $20.00 $20.00 $16.00 $20.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $13.00

9 $23.00 $20.00 $18.00 $20.00 $14.00 $13.00 $12.00 $13.00

10 $26.00 $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

12 $30.00 $20.00 $23.00 $20.00 $18.00 $13.00 $15.00 $13.00

14 $37.00 $20.00 $28.00 $20.00 $21.00 $13.00 $17.00 $13.00

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to 

onboard fare differentials.)

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

 

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $197.00 $182.00 $63.00 $58.25 $90.00 $82.50 $55.25 $82.50 $9.00 $8.25 $6.50 $8.25

3 $234.00 $182.00 $75.00 $58.25 $107.50 $82.50 $66.00 $82.50 $10.75 $8.25 $7.75 $8.25

4 $270.00 $318.00 $86.50 $101.75 $125.00 $145.00 $78.75 $145.00 $12.50 $14.50 $9.25 $14.50

7 $308.00 $318.00 $98.50 $101.75 $140.00 $145.00 $87.25 $145.00 $14.00 $14.50 $10.25 $14.50

9 $363.00 $318.00 $116.25 $101.75 $167.50 $145.00 $102.00 $145.00 $16.75 $14.50 $12.00 $14.50

10 $405.00 $318.00 $129.50 $101.75 $197.50 $145.00 $121.25 $145.00 $19.75 $14.50 $14.25 $14.50

12 $461.00 $318.00 $147.50 $101.75 $235.00 $145.00 $144.50 $145.00 $23.50 $14.50 $17.00 $14.50

14 $500.00 $318.00 $160.00 $101.75 $305.00 $145.00 $189.25 $145.00 $30.50 $14.50 $22.25 $14.50

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $4.50 $4.00 $45.00 $40.00 $4.50 $4.00 $3.25 $4.00

3 $5.25 $4.00 $52.50 $40.00 $5.25 $4.00 $3.75 $4.00

4 $6.25 $7.25 $62.50 $72.50 $6.25 $7.25 $4.25 $7.25

7 $7.00 $7.25 $70.00 $72.50 $7.00 $7.25 $5.00 $7.25

9 $8.25 $7.25 $82.50 $72.50 $8.25 $7.25 $6.00 $7.25

10 $9.75 $7.25 $97.50 $72.50 $9.75 $7.25 $7.00 $7.25

12 $11.75 $7.25 $117.50 $72.50 $11.75 $7.25 $8.50 $7.25

14 $15.25 $7.25 $152.50 $72.50 $15.25 $7.25 $11.00 $7.25

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. 

The fare and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts 

specified in the notice.

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Fares to/from Zone 1

Zone
Monthly Weekly 10Trip Peak 10 Trip Off Peak One Way Peak One Way Off Peak

Zone
One Way Senior Disabled 10 Trip Senior/Disabled One Way Peak Child One Way Off Peak Child
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

3 Queens Village Jamaica 3 $149.00 $182.00 $46.00 $58.25 $5.50 $8.25 $4.00 $8.25

4 Mineola Jamaica 3 $201.00 $192.50 $62.25 $59.75 $8.25 $7.25 $6.00 $7.25

7 Hicksville Jamaica 3 $235.00 $192.50 $72.75 $59.75 $10.00 $7.25 $7.25 $7.25

9 Babylon Jamaica 3 $284.00 $192.50 $88.00 $59.75 $12.25 $7.25 $9.00 $7.25

10 Ronkonkoma Jamaica 3 $334.00 $192.50 $103.50 $59.75 $15.25 $7.25 $11.00 $7.25

7 Oyster Bay Mineola 4 $99.00 $192.50 $30.75 $59.75 $3.25 $7.25 n/a n/a

9 Northport Mineola 4 $166.00 $192.50 $51.25 $59.75 $6.00 $7.25 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Mineola 4 $223.00 $192.50 $69.25 $59.75 $7.50 $7.25 n/a n/a

9 Deer Park Hicksville 7 $99.00 $192.50 $30.75 $59.75 $3.25 $7.25 n/a n/a

10 Ronkonkoma Hicksville 7 $166.00 $192.50 $51.25 $59.75 $6.00 $7.25 n/a n/a

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare 

and toll proposals in the public notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the maximum amounts specified in the 

notice.

Note:  One-Way Off Peak tickets are not available for Zones 4 through 14 because One-Way Peak tickets are specifically priced for local travel in these zones.

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Intermediate Fares

Origin Zone Origin Station
Destination 

Station(s)

Destination 

Zone

Monthly Weekly Peak One Way Off Peak One Way
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Long Island Rail Road Fare Examples

4% Revenue Yield Scenario: Flat Fares -  Onboard Fares to/from Zone 1

Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed Current Proposed

1 $15.00 $14.00 $13.00 $14.00 $11.00 $10.00 $9.00 $10.00

3 $17.00 $14.00 $14.00 $14.00 $11.00 $10.00 $10.00 $10.00

4 $19.00 $21.00 $15.00 $21.00 $12.00 $13.00 $10.00 $13.00

7 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $21.00 $13.00 $13.00 $11.00 $13.00

9 $23.00 $21.00 $18.00 $21.00 $14.00 $13.00 $12.00 $13.00

10 $26.00 $21.00 $20.00 $21.00 $16.00 $13.00 $13.00 $13.00

12 $30.00 $21.00 $23.00 $21.00 $18.00 $13.00 $15.00 $13.00

14 $37.00 $21.00 $28.00 $21.00 $21.00 $13.00 $17.00 $13.00

Note: The Far Rockaway Station would be treated as in the Non-City Zone.

These are examples for illustrative purposes only. Please refer to the public notice, available at 

new.mta.info/2020hearings, for a full listing of proposals under consideration. The fare and toll proposals in the public 

notice allow for a range of options to be considered; increases to fares or crossing charges may be less than the 

maximum amounts specified in the notice.

(Penn Station, all Brooklyn stations, Long Island City, Hunterspoint Ave, Woodside, Forest Hills, Kew Gardens)

(Some onboard fares will not change due to rounding.  One way peak and off peak senior citizens/ disabled fares are not subject to 

onboard fare differentials.)

Zone

Onboard 

One Way Peak

Onboard 

One Way Off Peak

Onboard 

One Way Peak Child

Onboard One Way Off Peak 

Child
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